The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MAKERHACKS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $403.79
2025-11-01 Google GSUITE makerhacks. txn XGHQkQr -$8.40 $395.39
2025-11-08 7-ELEVEN 27244 txn xQHNrAe -$10.13 $385.26
2025-11-13 DOCUSEAL, L1L.C txn QmHLVEK -$20.00 $365.26
2025-11-15 WHOLEFDS SVL#10707 txn d7Ha28] -$9.81 $355.45
2025-11-16 WIX.COM txn 0eHgbQK -$24.00 $331.45
2025-11-16 7-ELEVEN 27244 txn_0eHqEBx -$5.68 $325.77
2025-11-19 Adobe Inc txn 8rHrQxx -$19.99 $305.78
2025-11-26 TARGET T-2584 txn_4dH5xk7 -$24.06 $281.72

WITHDRAWN: $122.07. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $281.72

MakerHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from MakerHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



